

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 972, the first engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 16, delete "scope of training for" and insert "skill set of"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 3, delete "care coordination" and insert "communication with patients
- 1.4 regarding needs for emergency medical services"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 4, delete the colon
- 1.6 Page 2, line 5, delete "(1)"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 9, delete "; and" and insert a period
- 1.8 Page 2 delete lines 10 to 13